ALASKA REAL ESTATE COMMSSION APPROVED
PRE-LICENSING, POST LICENSING AND BROKER UPGRADE EDUCATION

SCHOOL NAME/SPONSOR

TYPE OF EDUCATION

PRIMARY CONTACT

Alaska Academy of Real Estate
3801 Centerpoint Drive #200
Anchorage AK 99503

Pre- Licensing - Sales*
-AK Law, 6 hours*
Post Licensing — Sales *

Teresa Block, Director

(907) 244-9696
tblock@jackwhite.com
www.alaskaacademyofrealestate.com

ACH Consulting
3272 Pioneer Ave
Juneau, AK 99801

Pre-licensing sales*

-AK Law, 6 hours*
Broker upgrade training*
Post licensing sales*
Post-licensing broker*

PeggyAnn McConnochie
(907) 723-8642

peggyann@gci.net
www.achconsutling.com

Alaska Real Estate Education
125 w Evergreen Ave Ste 201
Palmer, AK 99645

Pre- Licensing - Sales*
-AK Law, 6 hours*
Broker upgrade*
Post Licensing — Sales/Broker*

Traci Barickman

(907) 746-7890

text: (907) 315-0324
tib@mtalonline.net
www.alaskarealestateeducation.com

Alaskarealestateschool.com, LLC
101 W Benson Blvd, #101
Anchorage, AK 99503

Pre- Licensing - Sales*

- AK Law, 6 hours*
Broker upgrade training™*
Post Licensing — Sales*

Denny Wood

(907) 337-9663
denny@akhomes.com
info@alaskarealestateschool.com

Alaska Real Estate Training
3350 Midtown Place
Anchorage, AK 99503

Pre-licensing sales*
-AK Law, 6 hours*
Post licensing sales™

Becky Brewer

(907)301-4750
aroundthecorner@gci.net
www.alaskarealestatetraining.com

Board of Trade Real Estate School
542 4t Ave Ste 8100
Fairbanks, AK 99701

Pre- Licensing - Sales*
-AK Law, 6 hours

David Pruhs
(907) 479-7000

dpruhs@gci.net

Connie Yoshimura
561 E 36™ Avenue #200
Anchorage, AK 99503

Pre- Licensing - Sales*

Natalie Travers-Smyre
(907) 646-3600
natalie@bhhsalaska.com

Northern Trust Academy
205 E Benson Blvd Ste 100
Anchorage, AK 99503

Pre- Licensing - Sales*

Patricia Baker
(907) 727-9497
patriciabaker@mac.com

PacRim Properties
405 West 27" Avenue
Anchorage, AK 99503

Pre- Licensing - Sales*

Christine Caswell
(907) 563-3345
christinec@prpalaska.com
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ALASKA REAL ESTATE COMMSSION APPROVED
PRE-LICENSING, POST LICENSING AND BROKER UPGRADE EDUCATION

REAL Systems
PO Box 244694
Anchorage, AK 99524

Broker upgrade — offers study
material only

Kathleen Kowalczuk
(907) 360-1176
kathleenkowalcuk@gmail.com

Royse and Associates, LLC
151 W 92" Ave Bldg A
Anchorage, AK 99515

Pre-licensing sales*

-AK Law, 6 hours*
Broker upgrade training*
Post licensing sales*
Post-licensing broker*

Jerry Royse

(907) 563-3086
jroyse@earthyp.com
www.AlaskaTraining.com

Signature Real Estate School, LLC
8379 W Sunset Rd #150
Las Vegas, NV 89129

Pre- Licensing - Sales*

Joe Fitzpatrick
(702) 283-3489
joe@signaturenv.com

University of Alaska Anchorage (UAA)
3211 Providence Drive
Rasmuson Hall Ste 306
Anchorage, AK 99508

Pre- Licensing - Sales

Terry Fields
(907) 786-4136
tifields@alaska.edu

*correspondence/internet/ZO0OM may be available
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